
2024 STATE JUNIOR A

#1MAYFLOWER

#1MAYFLOWER

#1HOGS

SARDIS SLUGGERS

#1HOGS

PERRYVILLE/COR.

#1ATKINS RED DEVILS

#1ATKINS RED DEVILS

RUSSELLVILLE WHITE

PERRYVILLE/COR.

#1MAYFLOWER

RBE WILDCATS

PERRYVILLE/COR.

#1DIRTBAGS

SARDIS SLUGGERS

WARD ELECTRIC- FORFEIT

RUSSELLVILLE WHITE

CHARGERS

(15

(12

(4

(6

(2

(11

(5

(1

(3

(18

(19

(Winner 17)

Winner

(Loser 18 if 1st loss)

Winner Fri 6/28/2024 7:45 pm
 

 Thu 6/27/2024 6:00 pm
 

 Sat 6/22/2024 11:00 am
 

 Tue 6/25/2024 6:00 pm
 

 Sat 6/22/2024 9:00 am
 

 Fri 6/21/2024 7:45 pm
 

 Fri 6/21/2024 6:00 pm
 

 Thu 6/20/2024 7:45 pm
 

 Thu 6/20/2024 6:00 pm
 

 Mon 7/1/2024 6:00 pm
 NO TIME LIMIT

 Mon 7/1/2024 7:45 pm
 NO TIME LIMIT
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2024 STATE JUNIOR A

RBE WILDCATS

RBE WILDCATS

Atkins Red Devils

Dirtbags

Hogs

RUSSELLVILLE WHITE

Dirtbags

RBE WILDCATS

SARDIS SLUGGERS

Dirtbags

WARD ELECTRIC- FORFEIT

CHARGERS

(17

(16

(13

(10

(14

(9

(7

(8

(Loser 11)

(Loser 12)

(Loser 15)

(Loser 5)

(Loser 6)

(Loser 3)

(Loser 2)

(Loser 4)

(Loser 1)

 Sat 6/29/2024 11:00 am
 NO TIME LIMIT

 Sat 6/29/2024 9:00 am
 

 Thu 6/27/2024 7:45 pm
 

 Fri 6/28/2024 6:00 pm
 

 Mon 6/24/2024 6:00 pm
 

 Mon 6/24/2024 7:45 pm
 

 Sat 6/22/2024 1:00 pm
 

 Sat 6/22/2024 3:00 pm
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